
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 MARCH, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BIRD IN PARADISE The Cat Empire1 BMG/UMA TCE016CD
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19

R/E
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BEWITCHED

ULTIMATE SINATRA

COME AWAY WITH ME

KIND OF BLUE

DON WEST

A LOVE SUPREME

WHERE THE ANGELS FALL

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

IT'S TIME

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

BLUE TRAIN

ENDLESSNESS

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

MY 21ST CENTURY SYMPHONY (LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBE…

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

LA LA LAND

Laufey

Frank Sinatra

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

Don West

John Coltrane

The Cat Empire

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Fleetwood Mac

Louis Armstrong

The Black Sorrows

Slash

John Coltrane

Nala Sinephro

Buddy Guy

Raye

Diana Krall

Soundtrack
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MM281

9884013
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0988542
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6593738
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19802800792
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19658731522
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1739968

B002562002
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